STATE ENGINEER
Salem, Oregon

Well Record

STATE WELL NO. .3N/35-2D
COUNTY Umatilla
APPLICATION NO. ._GR=-3856__

X MAILING
OWNER: ... Gust Seibold ADDRESS: ..Route. 2, Box 570
CITY AND
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner’s No. STATE: Milton-Freewater, Oregon
: \ N. E. ,
W e W 3 Sec. 2. T.. .5 % R .35..W, WM ! !
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision X %
- -
corner ... 1300 B, & 1305' S, of M4 cor. Sec. 2 ! i
1
! !
i i
| |
SR SUUP RO N
Altitude at well | |
N ]
TYPE OF WELL: .Drilled  Date Constructed .1918.. .. ! 1
Depth drilled ... 34% ft. Depth cased .61 £ia Section ... Zoo.......
CASING RECORD:
8 inch standard pipe casing set from 12 to 61 feet
FINISH:
AQUIFERS:
WATER LEVEL: )
95 feet below surface
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type ...Fairbanks Morse HP. .10
Capacity 0 - .GPM
WELL TESTS:
DrawdOWn .oeceeoeeeeeeereemaren ft. after ... hours G.P.M.
Drawdown .eceecceceneee. 6 after oo hours G.P.M.
USE OF WATER ...Irrigation Temp. oF 19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION .. Well Registration Statement-Cert,. # (R-3512 i
DRILLER or DIGGER
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log ... % Water Level Measurements ............... Chemical Analysis ...coovee_ Aquifer Test ..

REMARKS:

State Printing 89318



STATE ENGINEER
Salem, Oregon

Owner: _....Gust_Seibold..

Well Log

~ State Well No. ..5N/35-2D

County Tmatilla
Application No. ... .GR=3856
Owner’s No.

Driller: Date Drilled ...1918
CATACTER O MATERIAL _Gest peon o perace) Thiekcs
014 dug well pit 0 25 25
Drilled previously 25 28 3
o | Coarse loose gravel 28 55 27
‘i\ Gravel 55 95 40
§ Black basalt roock’ 95 105 10
\§\1‘ Brown porous rock 105 147 b2
4; Brown rock = 7 150 3
i§ Black basalt 150 189 39
Crevice & 189!
_Black basalt 189 218 29
(Hard black basalt 218 253 35
. §\ Porous basalt 253 292 39 B}
g Firm basalt 292 304 12
R .,.%JBlack.}.basalt e 304 308 4
z Red basglt, firm 308 331 23
 Hard black basalt 331 337 6
Very hard black basalt 337 344 7




